
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
 WORKS DEPARTMENT 

                                      NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 

 

NO. Q-13/22-23 dated 17/01/2023 

 

Assistant Engineer [Electrical], Kottayam on behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board invites 

sealed competitive short quotations for the following works from the registered contractors in 

Travancore Devaswom Board/ Public Works Department /authorizes suppliers and dealer. 

 

Sl 

no 

Quotation no. Name of work PAC 

Rs. 

EMD 

Rs. 

Period of 

completio

n 

1 Q-25/EL/22-23 NarayanaMangalam Sree 

Dharma Sastha Devaswom in 

Paravoor Group Urgent repair 

and replacements of the 

damaged electrical fittings to 

the temple structure-Reg 

 

 

1,16,759/ 

 

 

 2,950/ 

 

 

7days 

2 Q-26/EL/22-23 Kottayathukavu Devaswom in 

Paravoor Group Urgent repair 

and replacements of the 

damaged electrical fittings to the 

temple structure-Reg. 

 

 

1,12,184/ 

 

 

 2,850/ 

 

 

7days 

3 Q-27/EL/22-23 Supply and installing of Desk 

computer with allied accessories 

to office of the Assistant 

Devaswom Commissioner 

Office Paravoor (Re-Quotation) 

1)DESKTOP DELL 3891 Intel 

core i3 11th gen,64 Bit  

Ram,1TB HDD 8 GB DD4 SSD 

256 DVD Write,21.5”HD 

Display integrated Intel UHD 

Graphics 63/Wi-Fi/Bluetooth / 

Windows 11 /Home/ Microsoft 

Office Home and Student 2019 

Edition/ USB Keyboard and 

mouse/ Gigabit LAN, mea fee 

Antivirus etc Three-year onsite 

warranty  

 

2)600VA UPS – V-Guard/APS 

Voltage Range 180-230 V 

Warranty 2 year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.5% of 

Quoted 

amount 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3days 

4 Q-28/EL/22-23 Kothakulangara Devaswom in 

Paravoor group- urgent repair 

and replacements of damaged 

electrical fittings to the temple 

structure 

1,14,250/ 2,900/ 7 Days 



5 Q-29/EL/22-23 Koottummel Devaswom in 

Vaikom group -urgent repair 

and replacements of damaged 

electrical fittings to the temple 

structure 

1,57,784/ 4,000/ 14 Days 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 

1]  The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the nationalised / scheduled 

bank, pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, Electrical Division, Chenganoor, 

Travancore Devaswom Board. 

2]   If the date of quotation falls on a holiday, the quotation will be received and opened in the 

next working day, at the same time prescribed. 

3]  All other conditions of invitation of quotation in the TDB will be applicable to this quotation 

also. 

4]  More information will be available from the office of the under signed on all working days, 

during working hours. 

5]Classification of contractors for electrical work C Class up to 5 lakh, B Class up to 25 lakhs, 

A Class above 25 lakhs 

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                    Sd/- 

 

17/01/2023 

Kottayam                                                                                 Assistant Engineer [Electrical] 

                                                                                                   Executive Engineer office  

                                                                                                Travancore Devaswom Board  

                                                                                                              Kottayam   

Quotation no. Q-25/EL/22-23 to Q-29/EL/22-23 

Sale of Quotation 20/01/2023    till       1 pm  

Last date of receipt  

Of quotation 

 

20/01/2023    till       3 pm  

Date and time of  

opening of quotation 

 

20/01/2023   at        3.30 pm 


